NEW AT RWC1-800-982-1180
2
POLISH 8 OZ 16 OZ
Stainless Enhancer RS1000-8 RS1000-16
Aluminum Polish RS1001-8 RS1001-16
Chrome Brightner RS1002-8 RS1002-16
REALSHINE POLISHES

Covers, Mounting Hardware
& Instructions
Ordering Information
Whether you have a Sprinter
Cargo Van, Utility Van,
Personal Van, or Motorhome,
RWC has you covered.
•	 Made from heavy 18 gauge high-grade
stainless steel.
•	 Our GEN2 Sprinter simulators are designed
to install easily and most importantly
securely to the wheel hubs with our uniquely
engineered mounting brackets. Imported
simulators snap on like hub caps and are not
always guaranteed to stay secured.
•	 Our Sprinter Mounting Systems do not require
removal nor disturb the wheel lug nuts.
•	 Integrated lug nut embossments and center
domes on our simulators eliminate problems
caused by separate high hats and lug nut
covers, which are used on other brands.
•	 Smooth design reduces cleaning time
by 50%.
Sprinter Simulator Features
DESCRIPTION MODEL #
Mirror-Finish RW1602-182SAK
Mirror w/Extensions RW1602-182SAXK
Stealth Black RW1602-182SAKBP
Black w/Extensions RW1602-182SAXKBP
SPRINTER 3500 KITS
•	 Fits 2007 to Current
3500 Sprinters with
16” Dual Steel Wheels
WATCH VIDEO
FOR IMPORTS
AND SPRINTERS
THE AMERICAN-MADE SIMULATORSONLY
15
For Extensions, add an “X” to the model number (ex. RW1663-67JEXK)
FRONT/REAR KITS FOR 6-LUG BALL SEAT WHEELS
SIZE E-SERIES STEALTH AMERICAN RD STEALTH
16” RW1663-67JEK RW1663-67JEKBP RW1663-67JAK RW1663-67JAKBP
17.5” RW1763-67JEK RW1763-67JEKBP RW1763-67JAK RW1763-67JAKBP
For 127, 128 Topy Wheels
19.5” RW1963-26JEK RW1963-26JEKBP RW1962-26JK RW1962-26JKBP
For 135, 136 Topy Wheels

•	 For kits without logos, add “NEL”
to the end of the model number
Ordering Information
•	 For Aluminum
or Steel Wheels.
Built to last
with heavy
gauge 304L
stainless
steel
up to 91% heavier
than the imports.
WATCH VIDEO
1-800-982-1180
22
COVER-UP HUB COVERS
PILOTED MIRROR FINISH STEALTH BLACK
Front Hub RW1013-013HFK RW1013-013HFKBP
Rear Hub RW1015-015HRK RW1015-015HRKBP
Front Stud RW1013-012SFK RW1013-012SFKBP
Rear Stud RW1015-014SRK RW1015-014SRKBP
COVER MIRROR FINISH STEALTH BLACK
Front RW1071-400HFK RW1071-400HFKBP
Rear RW1072-400HRK RW1072-400HRKBP
Kit RW1070-400HK RW1070-400HKBP
22.5” SMOOTH FACE COVERS
22.5” UNITIZED COVERS
•	 Low profile and easy-to-clean, giving
your truck a streamlined appearance.

fender requires a mounting kit
Ordering Info
Ordering Information
25” For
Dual Wheels
Poly Single Arch with Stainless Steel Inserts
19” For
Super
Single
Wheels
Stainless Mounting Kit
Black Mounting Kit
Note: Warranty void if
you mount mud flaps
on poly fenders.
ACCESSORIES1-800-982-1180
30
POLY HALF TANDEM FENDERS
COLOR HALF MODEL # FULL MODEL #
Black USPHT25 USPFT25
Red USPHT25-RED USPFT25-RED
Blue USPHT25-BLUE USPFT25-BLUE
Silver USPHT25-SILV USPFT25-SILV
White USPHT25-WHITE USPFT25-WHITE
•	 The original fender with spray and debris reducing
side valances
•	 Manufactured from high grade poly
•	 Corrosion and UV resistant
•	 Easy to clean and maintain
•	 Lightweight… less weight = less fuel
•	 Durable with “bounce back ability”
•	 Excellent heat and cold crack properties
•	 Imported
•	 Fit 22.5” Wheels
•	 Fenders Sold Individually
•	 IMPORTANT! Installation of a single poly arch
fender requires a mounting kit
Poly Features
Order Information
Full Tandem
Joining Kit (USPHT-JK01)
included with Full Tandems
ACCESSORIES
31
HALF TANDEM FENDERS